Pancevo 2012

Pancevo , 1/ - 2/12/2012

D kategorija devojke

Girls, 12 years and younger

1. CREVAR, Anja

2. PEJCIC, Sara

3. KECMAN, Bojana

4, PEKQVIC, Aleksandra
5. CULIBRK, Tara

00
00
00
00
01

DP
VOJ
DP
NS
PAR

1114
1048
877
836
813

NDNNDNDN

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23153

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

12/2/2012 12:25 - Page 1



